
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Scratch Team Gold 930 & Above, Scratch

1 95227 3,281 $591.00 Salt Lake City, UTPinnacle by Thomas #1

2 186939 3,228 $296.00 Lehi, UTTeam Rees

3 79808 3,197 $197.00 Pleasant View, UTCoach K Scholarship

4 114626 3,181 $148.00 Willard, UTGlass Half Full

5 123665 3,158 $118.00 Brigham City, UTStorm Seniors

$1,350.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Scratch Team Silver 929 & Below, Scratch

1 83187 2,907 $330.00 Provo, UTFire Science Nutrition

2 171839 2,810 $165.00 Vernal, UTSticks Mobile RV & Trailer Rep

$495.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team Gold 930 & Above, Handicapped

1 183972 3,703 $1,325.00 Tooele, UTFubar

2 186949 3,680 $662.00 West Valley City, UTLast Minute Winners

3 123665 3,672 $441.00 Brigham City, UTStorm Seniors

4 186943 3,668 $332.00 Midvale, UTYesterday, Today, Tomorrow

5 141138 3,653 $265.00 Roy, UTKAOS

6 114626 3,613 $220.00 Willard, UTGlass Half Full

7 186955 3,606 $190.00 Brigham City, UTKings Court

8 164186 3,597 $165.00 Richfield, UTJorgensen's Pro Shop

9 153005 3,570 $147.00 Kaysville, UTSenior Storm

$3,747.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team Silver 929 & Below, Handicapped

1 186937 3,849 $1,375.00 North Salt Lake, UTTeam Tu

2 147033 3,758 $688.00 West Jordan, UTBECKSTEAD LANDSCAPE

3 94673 3,680 $459.00 Clearfield, UTTeam Thompson

4 83187 3,656 $344.00 Provo, UTFire Science Nutrition

5 153515 3,633 $275.00 Beaver, UTR C Hybrid

6 171839 3,607 $229.00 Vernal, UTSticks Mobile RV & Trailer Rep

7 141162 3,566 $197.00 Roy, UTOG KAOS

8 183507 3,556 $172.00 Clinton, UTHunter Wray

9 93626 3,547 $153.00 CEDAR CITY, UTPart Timers

10 133066 3,544 $138.00 Gusher, UTDesert Repair
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$4,030.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$9,622.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles Gold 372 & Above, Handicapped

1 79418 1,619 $1,026.00 Spanish Fork, UTStalter, Steve O / Wadley, Edward S

2 84802 1,617 $514.00 Pleasant Grv, UTPierce, Adam E / Underwood, Daniel J

3 177617 1,611 $342.00 Syracuse, UTCarlos, Jeff H / Cook, William P

4 84802 1,597 $256.00 Pleasant Grv, UTStreet, Brett L / House, Randall E

5 88015 1,582 $206.00 Helper, UTHarmston, Tregg B / McCoy, Joshua L

6 82915 1,578 $172.00 Herriman, UTKeener, John W / Salandi, Patrick J

7 124421 1,574 $137.00 Bear River, WYCollet, Matthew, III / Carrigan, Rick J, Sr

7 184322 1,574 $137.00 Taylorsville, UTMorley, Chris K / Facholas, Andre

9 186935 1,539 $114.00 Layton, UTHenning, Cameron J / Henning, Eric J

10 186953 1,533 $102.00 West Point, UTStark, Richard L, JR / Austin, Corbet

11 141138 1,520 $94.00 Roy, UTCooper, Toby L / Carlos, Jeff H

12 186943 1,517 $86.00 Midvale, UTKesler, Connor B / Kesler, Eddie L

13 186954 1,514 $78.00 Roy, UTLangston, Dahlen J / Palmiter, Robert C

14 126663 1,512 $74.00 Ogden, UTStephens, Stanley E / Bertelsen, Mark A

15 79418 1,511 $68.00 Spanish Fork, UTBrown, Scott G / Zabriskie, Kurt D

16 98533 1,507 $64.00 Salt Lake City, UTCarter, Lane W / Haymes, Jeramy S

17 130343 1,504 $60.00 West Haven, UTRobinson, Brandon J / Rucinski, Marcin

18 186943 1,497 $58.00 Midvale, UTCarlson, Stephen D / Kesler, Eddie L

19 91659 1,493 $54.00 Draper, UTNorton, Bryan A / Temple, Brian M

20 166416 1,484 $52.00 Lehi, UTJohansen, Troy / Johansen, Jeffrey U

21 95143 1,482 $48.50 Provo, UTNielsen, Matthew T / Randall, Bobbie L

22 130342 1,479 $46.50 West Haven, UTGlass, Brian K / Folco, John D, II

$3,789.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles Silver 371 & Under, Handicapped

1 96138 1,566 $1,026.00 West Jordan, UTBrown, Eric A, Jr / Brown, Eric L

2 183507 1,563 $514.00 Clinton, UTLyles, Nicholas J / Wray, Hunter M

3 101455 1,526 $342.00 South Weber, UTHadlock, Jennifer / Hadlock, Brandon M

4 145457 1,514 $256.00 Providence, UTHolland, Jared M / Holland, Bert F

5 87111 1,496 $206.00 St George, UTDavis, Maurice "Mo" J / Foy, Kathi I

6 83187 1,489 $159.00 Provo, UTRoss, Richard F / Goeringer, Ryan R

6 93626 1,489 $159.00 CEDAR CITY, UTHyatt, Kaden D / Stoker, Justin G

8 126663 1,483 $128.00 Ogden, UTMarkley, Howard A / Flaig, Richard A

9 125491 1,481 $114.00 Paradise, UTDrake, Lew J / Smith, Michael A

10 166169 1,475 $102.00 Taylorsville, UTHibler, Madison R / Smith, Jeremy W

11 185107 1,474 $94.00 Clinton, UTYeagley, Jami S / Ringel, Jessica

12 166169 1,461 $86.00 Taylorsville, UTAlfred, Dalton J / Firth, Derek S

13 86673 1,459 $78.00 Payson, UTCruz, Joe S / VonAchen, Jamie S
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14 84801 1,456 $74.00 Pleasant Grv, UTMaltsbarger, Vern I / Maltsbarger, Luke A

15 130273 1,455 $68.00 Syracuse, UtBisseger, Craig A / Noyes, Brandon K

16 141503 1,453 $64.00 Cedar City, UTHepworth, Richard D / Hepworth, Justin

17 164187 1,452 $60.00 Richfield, UTHa'o, David H / Downs, Robert (Doug)

18 186951 1,448 $58.00 Fort Duchesne, UTNephi, Dustin S / Grant, Jonas D, Jr

19 83523 1,447 $54.00 Vernal, UTHaslem, Trevor M / Lunceford, Tyler

20 141638 1,442 $50.25 West Valley City, UTBroschinsky, Terry T / Broschinsky, Ansjalee E

20 186958 1,442 $50.25 Clinton, UTMansfield, Heather M / Lyles, Nicholas J

22 146096 1,440 $46.50 UNKNOWN, UTUrban, Dale A / Wilson, Jacob L

$3,789.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Scratch Doubles Gold 372 & Above, Scratch

1 186935 1,432 $424.00 Layton, UTHenning, Cameron J / Henning, Eric J

2 79418 1,420 $212.00 Spanish Fork, UTStalter, Steve O / Wadley, Edward S

3 186953 1,407 $142.00 West Point, UTStark, Richard L, JR / Austin, Corbet

4 124421 1,378 $106.00 Bear River, WYCollet, Matthew, III / Carrigan, Rick J, Sr

5 177617 1,377 $74.50 Syracuse, UTCarlos, Jeff H / Cook, William P

5 84802 1,377 $74.50 Pleasant Grv, UTPierce, Adam E / Underwood, Daniel J

7 84802 1,363 $65.00 Pleasant Grv, UTStreet, Brett L / House, Randall E

8 184322 1,356 $48.50 Taylorsville, UTMorley, Chris K / Facholas, Andre

8 166416 1,356 $48.50 Lehi, UTJohansen, Troy / Johansen, Jeffrey U

10 79580 1,347 $41.00 Brigham City, UTBoomershine, Lindsay / Hoskins, Alex M

10 186939 1,347 $41.00 Lehi, UTWoodard, Riley / Rees, Clay B

12 141138 1,346 $37.00 Roy, UTCooper, Toby L / Carlos, Jeff H

$1,314.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Scratch Doubles Silver 371 & Below, Scratch

1 145457 1,210 $216.00 Providence, UTHolland, Jared M / Holland, Bert F

2 186938 1,180 $108.00 Park City, UTBode, Hayden L / Baxter, Matthew J

3 83187 1,176 $72.00 Provo, UTRoss, Richard F / Goeringer, Ryan R

4 164188 1,147 $54.00 Richfield, UTHoppe, John B / Stermer, Stetson S

$450.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$9,342.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Scratch Singles Gold 186 & Above, Scratch

1 184322 790 $361.76 Taylorsville, UTMorrison, Kyle A

2 79808 785 $180.90 Pleasant View, UTKloempken, Steve P

3 79580 763 $120.67 Brigham City, UTHoskins, Alex M

4 94516 760 $90.54 Salt Lake City, UTKruithof, Griffin M
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5 79808 751 $72.40 Pleasant View, UTMiles, Kendle J

6 114626 749 $54.36 Willard, UTBehrens, Rob G

6 81065 749 $54.37 Midvale, UTRay, Eric L

8 186939 746 $48.47 Lehi, UTRees, Clay B

9 79580 727 $40.19 Brigham City, UTBoomershine, Lindsay

10 84802 725 $36.13 Pleasant Grv, UTStreet, Brett L

11 95227 723 $32.92 Salt Lake City, UTWood, Jeremy J

12 123665 722 $30.13 Brigham City, UTD'Ambrosio, Ronald C

13 79417 720 $26.44 Spanish Fork, UTHarrington, Craig

13 186952 720 $26.43 Farmington, UTMandell, Mark D

15 164186 717 $24.97 Richfield, UTStermer, Cody A

16 91659 706 $22.60 Draper, UTNorton, Bryan A

17 95226 694 $21.34 Salt Lake City, UTNewberry, Dale R

18 186939 691 $20.09 Lehi, UTWoodard, Riley

19 79418 688 $19.11 Spanish Fork, UTHouse, Brett W

20 124599 686 $17.18 Paradise, UTSherman, Steve D

20 114626 686 $17.18 Willard, UTWight, Kameron D

20 124421 686 $17.18 Bear River, WYTaylor, Derek K

23 79808 682 $16.11 Pleasant View, UTKloempken, Marcia E

24 95146 681 $14.51 Provo, UTAtkinson, Rodney D

25 94516 680 $9.68 Salt Lake City, UTWarenski, Avery R

25 125491 680 $9.67 Paradise, UTSmith, Michael A

25 124421 680 $9.67 Bear River, WYCarrigan, Rick J

$1,395.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Scratch Singles Silver 185 & Below, Scratch

1 83187 703 $149.00 Provo, UTJohnson, Brady R

2 182576 652 $74.52 South Jordan, UTLogan, Scott

3 124421 639 $49.65 Bear River, WYCarrigan, Ricky

4 177617 635 $37.26 Syracuse, UTCook, William P

5 177617 631 $29.81 Syracuse, UTLund, Randy R

6 83523 588 $24.83 Vernal, UTHaslem, Trevor M

7 124598 578 $21.30 Paradise, UTReber, Hunter

8 164186 577 $18.63 Richfield, UTStreet, Shane B

$405.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles Gold 186 & Above, Handicapped

1 98533 851 $852.08 Salt Lake City, UTHaymes, Jeramy S

2 83231 837 $426.09 South Jordan, UTOwens, D. Tony

3 84802 830 $248.59 Pleasant Grv, UTStreet, Brett L

3 184322 830 $248.58 Taylorsville, UTMorrison, Kyle A

5 79418 820 $170.38 Spanish Fork, UTHouse, Brett W

6 186952 817 $141.86 Farmington, UTMandell, Mark D

7 114626 813 $121.49 Willard, UTBehrens, Rob G
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8 150149 812 $106.30 Herriman, UTJensen, Jeff R

9 94516 808 $94.45 Salt Lake City, UTKruithof, Griffin M

10 79808 805 $85.19 Pleasant View, UTMiles, Kendle J

11 79808 803 $77.41 Pleasant View, UTKloempken, Steve P

12 186939 800 $71.12 Lehi, UTRees, Clay B

13 81065 797 $65.56 Midvale, UTRay, Eric L

14 137186 795 $58.71 Logan, UTTyler, Kevin T

14 79580 795 $58.71 Brigham City, UTHoskins, Alex M

16 91659 794 $53.34 Draper, UTTemple, Brian M

17 125491 793 $50.00 Paradise, UTSmith, Michael A

18 79417 792 $46.11 Spanish Fork, UTHarrington, Craig

18 79418 792 $46.11 Spanish Fork, UTWadley, Edward S

20 171839 791 $42.60 Vernal, UTRasmussen, Shawn

21 79580 789 $40.37 Brigham City, UTBoomershine, Lindsay

22 177617 788 $38.52 Syracuse, UTLewis, Matthew R

23 88015 782 $37.04 Helper, UTMcCoy, Joshua L

24 84802 781 $35.56 Pleasant Grv, UTUnderwood, Daniel J

25 95146 780 $34.08 Provo, UTAtkinson, Rodney D

26 124421 777 $32.60 Bear River, WYCarrigan, Rick J

27 91659 776 $30.92 Draper, UTNorton, Bryan A

27 84802 776 $30.92 Pleasant Grv, UTHouse, Randall E

29 123665 773 $28.89 Brigham City, UTD'Ambrosio, Ronald C

29 79808 773 $28.89 Pleasant View, UTKloempken, Marcia E

31 95226 772 $27.41 Salt Lake City, UTNewberry, Dale R

32 124599 771 $26.67 Paradise, UTMartin, Bradley M

33 136081 769 $25.19 Ogden, UTHennessy, Christopher J

33 79417 769 $25.19 Spanish Fork, UTShellabarger, Max

33 184322 769 $25.19 Taylorsville, UTFacholas, Andre

36 87111 766 $23.71 St George, UTGrajeda, Jorge A

37 184322 765 $22.59 Taylorsville, UTBernal, Dante

37 186955 765 $22.59 Brigham City, UTKing, Richard L

39 95227 763 $21.85 Salt Lake City, UTWood, Jeremy J

40 164186 761 $20.66 Richfield, UTStermer, Tyson T

40 94516 761 $20.66 Salt Lake City, UTWarenski, Avery R

40 124421 761 $20.66 Bear River, WYTaylor, Derek K

40 82242 761 $20.66 Price, UTHalverson, Derek J

$3,705.50Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles Silver 185 & Below, Handicapped

1 83187 883 $731.93 Provo, UTJohnson, Brady R

2 153515 880 $366.37 Beaver, UTSpencer, Owen D

3 125491 817 $244.21 Paradise, UTDrake, Lew J

4 136082 809 $182.93 Ogden, UTLarson, Joe A

5 182576 800 $146.29 South Jordan, UTLogan, Scott

6 166169 797 $121.85 Taylorsville, UTHibler, Madison R

7 98533 796 $104.45 Salt Lake City, UTHaymes, Hailey M

8 124421 790 $91.27 Bear River, WYCarrigan, Ricky
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9 177617 786 $81.20 Syracuse, UTCook, William P

10 177617 779 $72.30 Syracuse, UTLund, Randy R

11 86553 778 $63.00 Spanish Fork, UTOlsen, Mathew L

11 154173 778 $63.00 Magna, UTKolteryahn, Kevin C

13 94673 776 $56.00 Clearfield, UTMcDonald, Travis L

14 141503 775 $51.22 Cedar City, UTHepworth, Richard D

15 130343 774 $48.86 West Haven, UTIngles, Beau

16 83523 770 $44.81 Vernal, UTLunceford, Tyler

17 164187 768 $40.00 Richfield, UTStermer, Jakell A

17 83523 768 $40.00 Vernal, UTHaslem, Trevor M

17 185571 768 $40.00 Cedar City, UTSherman, Jamie A

20 186951 767 $35.46 Fort Duchesne, UTGrant, Jon A

21 154118 765 $33.50 Corinne, UTHirabayashi, Tyler T

22 96138 763 $32.00 West Jordan, UTShaw, Rusty T

23 148006 761 $31.76 Taylorsville, UTCarr, Kadee B

24 164188 756 $29.00 Richfield, UTVought, Shaun

24 86673 756 $29.00 Payson, UTVonAchen, Jamie S

26 136081 754 $28.10 Ogden, UTHennessy, Patrick J

27 124598 750 $27.18 Paradise, UTReber, Hunter

28 91665 749 $25.26 Draper, UTBaddley, Zane

29 93626 748 $24.35 CEDAR CITY, UTStoker, Justin G

30 95145 746 $23.43 Provo, UTMaxwell, Kathy A

31 124598 745 $22.00 Paradise, UTSherman, Kordell D

31 93626 745 $22.00 CEDAR CITY, UTHyatt, Kaitlyn A

31 141503 745 $22.00 Cedar City, UTHepworth, Justin

31 186089 745 $22.00 Lehi, UTShepherdson, Mark K

35 94515 744 $19.77 Salt Lake City, UTRobles, Andrew N

36 166168 743 $13.00 Taylorsville, UTSmith, Jeremy W

36 83928 743 $13.00 Stansbury Park, UTHunt, Jennifer L

36 141638 743 $13.00 West Valley City, UTBroschinsky, Ansjalee E

$3,055.50Total prizes awarded in this division:

$8,561.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Gold 186 & Above, Handicapped

1 83231 2,413 $508.29 South Jordan, UTOwens, D. Tony

2 84802 2,347 $254.13 Pleasant Grv, UTStreet, Brett L

3 164604 2,342 $169.49 West Point, UTMcLean, Charles D

4 79808 2,338 $127.06 Pleasant View, UTMiles, Kendle J

5 141138 2,332 $101.70 Roy, UTCooper, Toby L

6 186943 2,329 $84.64 Midvale, UTKesler, Eddie L

7 88016 2,322 $72.61 Helper, UTHackford, Dallon R

8 91659 2,319 $63.42 Draper, UTTemple, Brian M

9 133066 2,312 $56.42 Gusher, UTDay, Kaden J

10 79418 2,310 $50.74 Spanish Fork, UTWadley, Edward S
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11 124421 2,299 $46.15 Bear River, WYCarrigan, Rick J

12 183937 2,297 $42.43 Smithfield, UTHess, Tyler D

13 184322 2,287 $39.15 Taylorsville, UTMorrison, Kyle A

14 186939 2,280 $35.15 Lehi, UTRees, Elizabeth A

14 186939 2,280 $35.15 Lehi, UTRees, Clay B

16 114626 2,279 $31.71 Willard, UTKolczak, Kasey J

17 84802 2,276 $29.96 Pleasant Grv, UTUnderwood, Daniel J

18 102065 2,267 $28.21 Erda, UTGarcia, Ryde A

19 130342 2,260 $26.68 West Haven, UTBell, William Rick

20 94673 2,259 $25.37 Clearfield, UTRingel, Ronald G

21 84802 2,257 $24.28 Pleasant Grv, UTPierce, Adam E

22 171839 2,254 $22.44 Vernal, UTRasmussen, Shawn

22 91659 2,254 $22.44 Draper, UTNorton, Bryan A

24 84801 2,251 $21.70 Pleasant Grv, UTMaltsbarger, Luke A

25 84802 2,248 $20.34 Pleasant Grv, UTHouse, Randall E

26 79417 2,247 $19.46 Spanish Fork, UTHarrington, Craig

27 164186 2,237 $18.81 Richfield, UTStermer, Tyson T

28 79418 2,236 $18.15 Spanish Fork, UTHouse, Brett W

29 184322 2,233 $17.06 Taylorsville, UTMorley, Chris K

29 130343 2,233 $17.06 West Haven, UTRobinson, Brandon J

31 145457 2,231 $16.62 Providence, UTHolland, Jared M

32 186955 2,229 $15.97 Brigham City, UTCordova, Estevan

33 184322 2,223 $15.31 Taylorsville, UTBernal, Dante

34 124599 2,222 $14.60 Paradise, UTMartin, Bradley M

34 79417 2,222 $14.59 Spanish Fork, UTZabriskie, Joy D

36 123665 2,220 $14.32 Brigham City, UTD'Ambrosio, Ronald C

37 143835 2,218 $13.78 North Logan, UTDavidson, Mark R

38 88015 2,215 $13.34 Helper, UTMcCoy, Joshua L

39 79418 2,212 $13.12 Spanish Fork, UTBrown, Scott G

40 82915 2,210 $12.68 Herriman, UTKeener, John W

41 79808 2,209 $12.47 Pleasant View, UTKloempken, Steve P

$2,187.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Silver 185 & Under, Handicapped

1 153515 2,429 $384.96 Beaver, UTSpencer, Owen D

2 83187 2,417 $192.48 Provo, UTJohnson, Brady R

3 125491 2,414 $128.37 Paradise, UTDrake, Lew J

4 86673 2,334 $96.31 Payson, UTVonAchen, Jamie S

5 98533 2,322 $76.96 Salt Lake City, UTHaymes, Hailey M

6 166169 2,319 $64.11 Taylorsville, UTHibler, Madison R

7 177617 2,317 $55.04 Syracuse, UTCook, William P

8 93626 2,287 $48.08 CEDAR CITY, UTHyatt, Kaitlyn A

9 148006 2,284 $42.79 Taylorsville, UTBroschinsky, Ansjalee E

10 182576 2,283 $38.56 South Jordan, UTLogan, Scott

11 130343 2,271 $34.93 West Haven, UTIngles, Beau

12 124421 2,269 $32.05 Bear River, WYCarrigan, Ricky

13 93626 2,247 $29.64 CEDAR CITY, UTHyatt, Kaden D
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14 83187 2,245 $26.61 Provo, UTRoss, Richard F

14 83523 2,245 $26.61 Vernal, UTHaslem, Trevor M

16 96138 2,234 $24.04 West Jordan, UTBrown, Eric A

17 136081 2,232 $22.00 Ogden, UTHennessy, Patrick J

17 186952 2,232 $22.00 Farmington, UTResinger, Shelby D

19 86553 2,212 $20.26 Spanish Fork, UTOlsen, Mathew L

20 183972 2,208 $19.20 Tooele, UTLake, Gary B

21 145461 2,206 $17.92 Providence, UTJones, Shane

21 185571 2,206 $17.92 Cedar City, UTSherman, Jamie A

23 86553 2,191 $16.78 Spanish Fork, UTOlsen, Bryan

24 93626 2,187 $16.03 CEDAR CITY, UTStoker, Justin G

25 124598 2,186 $15.42 Paradise, UTSherman, Kordell D

26 186950 2,185 $14.82 Fort Duchesne, UTMojado, Majerle M

27 164187 2,182 $14.30 Richfield, UTStermer, Jakell A

28 186951 2,181 $13.81 Fort Duchesne, UTGrant, Jonas D

$1,512.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$3,699.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Gold 186 & Above, Scratch

1 79808 2,176 $407.74 Pleasant View, UTMiles, Kendle J

2 184322 2,167 $202.95 Taylorsville, UTMorrison, Kyle A

3 79808 2,155 $135.86 Pleasant View, UTKloempken, Steve P

4 186939 2,118 $101.98 Lehi, UTRees, Clay B

5 79580 2,112 $81.61 Brigham City, UTHoskins, Alex M

6 186935 2,098 $67.63 Layton, UTHenning, Eric J

7 164604 2,084 $58.32 West Point, UTMcLean, Charles D

8 123665 2,067 $50.99 Brigham City, UTD'Ambrosio, Ronald C

9 141138 2,059 $44.29 Roy, UTCooper, Toby L

10 186939 2,051 $39.72 Lehi, UTWoodard, Riley

11 83231 2,050 $36.14 South Jordan, UTOwens, D. Tony

12 186943 2,047 $33.05 Midvale, UTKesler, Eddie L

13 91659 2,044 $33.44 Draper, UTNorton, Bryan A

14 91659 2,037 $29.16 Draper, UTTemple, Brian M

15 84802 2,032 $26.20 Pleasant Grv, UTStreet, Brett L

16 79417 2,031 $24.41 Spanish Fork, UTHarrington, Craig

17 130342 2,026 $22.95 West Haven, UTBell, William Rick

18 102065 2,018 $21.64 Erda, UTGarcia, Ryde A

19 114626 2,014 $20.50 Willard, UTBehrens, Rob G

20 124421 2,008 $19.36 Bear River, WYCarrigan, Rick J

21 94515 2,004 $18.39 Salt Lake City, UTKruithof, Griffin M

22 164186 1,993 $17.57 Richfield, UTStermer, Cody A

23 95226 1,992 $16.76 Salt Lake City, UTHall, Chad M

24 114626 1,981 $16.00 Willard, UTWight, Kameron D

24 186935 1,981 $16.00 Layton, UTHenning, Cameron J
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26 164598 1,978 $15.64 West Point, UTLund, Robert J

27 95227 1,976 $15.15 Salt Lake City, UTHaymes, Jeramy S

28 79580 1,971 $14.50 Brigham City, UTBoomershine, Lindsay

29 95227 1,968 $14.01 Salt Lake City, UTWood, Jeremy J

30 95227 1,962 $13.52 Salt Lake City, UTDraper, Ron A

30 81065 1,962 $13.52 Midvale, UTRay, Eric L

$1,629.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Silver 185 & Under, Scratch

1 83187 1,877 $178.22 Provo, UTJohnson, Brady R

2 177617 1,864 $89.11 Syracuse, UTCook, William P

3 182576 1,839 $59.40 South Jordan, UTLogan, Scott

4 124421 1,816 $44.58 Bear River, WYCarrigan, Ricky

5 83187 1,735 $35.65 Provo, UTRoss, Richard F

6 177617 1,708 $29.70 Syracuse, UTLund, Randy R

7 83523 1,705 $25.47 Vernal, UTHaslem, Trevor M

8 145461 1,696 $22.29 Providence, UTJones, Shane

9 164187 1,684 $19.78 Richfield, UTHoppe, John B

10 186951 1,678 $17.80 Fort Duchesne, UTGrant, Jon A

$522.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$2,151.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Senior All Events Handicap 50+, Senior All Events handicap 50+ Gold 186 & Above,
Handicapped

1 83231 2,413 $236.00 South Jordan, UTOwens, D. Tony

2 84802 2,347 $118.00 Pleasant Grv, UTStreet, Brett L

3 186943 2,329 $78.69 Midvale, UTKesler, Eddie L

4 79418 2,310 $58.94 Spanish Fork, UTWadley, Edward S

5 124421 2,299 $47.21 Bear River, WYCarrigan, Rick J

6 84802 2,248 $39.31 Pleasant Grv, UTHouse, Randall E

7 79417 2,247 $33.73 Spanish Fork, UTHarrington, Craig

8 79418 2,236 $29.50 Spanish Fork, UTHouse, Brett W

9 123665 2,220 $26.23 Brigham City, UTD'Ambrosio, Ronald C

10 82915 2,210 $23.55 Herriman, UTKeener, John W

11 79808 2,209 $21.45 Pleasant View, UTKloempken, Steve P

12 94646 2,188 $19.65 Tooele, UTCassity, John E

13 124421 2,185 $18.17 Bear River, WYTaylor, Derek K

14 79417 2,180 $16.83 Spanish Fork, UTShellabarger, Max

15 186955 2,174 $15.74 Brigham City, UTKing, Richard L

$783.00Total prizes awarded in this division:
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Senior All Events Handicap 50+, Senior All Events Handicap 50+ Silver 185 & Below,
Handicapped

1 153515 2,429 $178.16 Beaver, UTSpencer, Owen D

2 125491 2,414 $89.06 Paradise, UTDrake, Lew J

3 145461 2,206 $59.37 Providence, UTJones, Shane

4 141503 2,174 $44.55 Cedar City, UTHepworth, Richard D

5 166168 2,165 $35.63 Taylorsville, UTSmith, Jeremy W

6 95145 2,154 $29.69 Provo, UTMaxwell, Kathy A

7 177617 2,152 $25.45 Syracuse, UTLund, Randy R

8 136082 2,141 $22.28 Ogden, UTLarson, Joe A

9 136082 2,125 $19.81 Ogden, UTYoung, Randy J

$504.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$1,287.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Senior All Events Scratch 50+, Senior All Events Scratch 50+ Gold 186 & Above,
Scratch

1 79808 2,155 $193.69 Pleasant View, UTKloempken, Steve P

2 123665 2,067 $96.88 Brigham City, UTD'Ambrosio, Ronald C

3 83231 2,050 $64.58 South Jordan, UTOwens, D. Tony

4 186943 2,047 $48.44 Midvale, UTKesler, Eddie L

5 84802 2,032 $38.73 Pleasant Grv, UTStreet, Brett L

6 79417 2,031 $32.29 Spanish Fork, UTHarrington, Craig

7 124421 2,008 $27.67 Bear River, WYCarrigan, Rick J

8 81065 1,962 $24.22 Midvale, UTRay, Eric L

9 124421 1,960 $21.53 Bear River, WYTaylor, Derek K

10 95227 1,959 $19.36 Salt Lake City, UTThomas, William (Bryon) B

11 124599 1,936 $17.61 Paradise, UTSherman, Steve D

$585.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Senior All Events Scratch 50+, Senior All Events Scratch 50+ Silver 185 & Below,
Scratch

1 177617 1,708 $99.36 Syracuse, UTLund, Randy R

2 145461 1,696 $49.68 Providence, UTJones, Shane

3 153005 1,656 $33.12 Kaysville, UTEllison, Craig G

4 141503 1,640 $24.84 Cedar City, UTHepworth, Richard D

$207.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$792.00Total prizes awarded in this event:
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